11 mm80 mm
34 mm
55 mm
100 m
m
97 m
m
84 m

SPECIFICATIONS
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING CODE
H1CSB-WH
(number of buttons)
1 - One button
2 - Two buttons
3 - Three buttons
4 - Four buttons
6 - Six buttons
WH - White
BK - Black
SM - Storm
GY - Grey
BU - Blue
SL - Steel
RD - Red
CR - Crimson Red
AM - Amber
GN - Green
MT - Mint
AL - Almond
TP - Taupe
GD - Gold
BR - Brown
(plate finish)
 HESPERUS™ Series